IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BAQWA J

DIVORCES

10 JUNE 2024

1. KHUISAMEN VS C HUISAMEN 112291/23
2. M CONRADIE VS F G CONRADIE 020027/23
3. S PTJANGASE VS M MOHAJANE 026638/24
4. A MABELA VS M L LANGA 130933/23
5. ASHEINGOLD VS C RSHEINGOLD 023924/24
6. E DU RANDT VS A LDU RANDT 027767/24
7. 1JLE ROUX VS N LE ROUX 021213/24

8. JPPOTGIETER VS H POTGIETER 054188/23



9. KE MOATLHODI

10. M J DE WAAL

11 JUNE 2024

11. M BRIEL

12. VN RAMUHAHELI

13. R HOLTZHAUSEN

14. S B MOGANE

15. J M VILJIOEN

16. M MALEMELA

17. M MOKOMA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

W R MOATLHODI

E DE WAAL

L CDU RANDT

S RAMUHAHELI

J F HOLTZHAUSEN

KM MOGANE

A VILIOEN

M MAROTHI

M L MOKOMA

042325/24

089985/23

047116/22

039270/24

118389/23

103366/23

62692/20

56564/21

35755/19



18.

19.

20.

M M MASIPA

M SAAIMAN

R MATHEBULA

12 JUNE 2024

RULE 43

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

A N MABUSE

M MOTSIELOA

EX PARTE: A E LEBELO

C CRONJE+1

EX PARTE: N B BANGURA

N S LOUIS

13 JUNE 2024

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M R MASIPA

D S SAAIMAN

G MATHEBULA

O N MABUSE

D MOKWENA

H ESAK

T E MAZIBUKO

18791/19

B92/24

45138/20

070078/23

61155/20

018119/23

040408/22

049166/24

130127/23



27. E MAPHOKO VS
28. H LATEGAN VS
29. J LUDIKE VS
30. VS MOTAU VS

N MGCOBOKA

D LATEGAN

W J LUDIKE

E D MOTAU

48079/21

031064/23

023035/24

017528/24

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

31. M KSTARR VS

32. SR MGIDI VS

| HSTARR

J S MGIDI

027894/23

131543/23



